Keele Pendant 1-Light 84324CG
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Certifications/Qualifications

Prop65
DarkSky Approved
Location Rating

Dimensions

Height
Overall Height
Weight
Canopy Width
Canopy Depth

Electrical
Input Voltage

Light Source

Light Source

Lamp Included

# Of Bulbs/LED Modules
Max Wattage/Range
Dimmable

Photometrics

Color Temperature Range
Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Delivered Lumens

Delivered Efficacy (Lumens/Watt)

Rated Life

Mounting/Installation

Interior/Exterior

Mounting Weight
Lead Wire Length
Wire Connectors

Housing/Glass
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
Sku

Finish

UPC

Finishes

6 Champagne Gold

Kichler.com

No
No
Dry

kichler.com/warranty

8.05"
105.75"
1.98 LBS
6"

1.25"

120V

Integrated LED
Integrated

1

8.5

Yes

3000K

90

550 L

64.7

40000 hours

Interior Product
1.98 LBS

96

Wire Nuts

Steel

84324CG

Champagne Gold

887913000491

KICHLER.

HEIGHT

8.05in

f"f@

OVERALL

HEIGHT

ADFUSTABLE TO

105in

i

WIDTH

3.46in
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