

SPECIFICATIONS

Certifications/Qualifications

Prop65	No
DarkSky Approved	No
Location Rating	Dry kichler.com/warranty

Dimensions

Height	8.05"
Overall Height	105.75"
Weight	1.98 LBS
Canopy Width	6"
Canopy Depth	1.25"

Electrical

Input Voltage	120 V
---------------	-------

Light Source

Light Source	Integrated LED
Lamp Included	Integrated
# Of Bulbs/LED Modules	1
Max Wattage/Range	8.5
Dimmable	Yes

Photometrics

Color Temperature Range	3000K
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	90
Delivered Lumens	550 L
Delivered Efficacy (Lumens/Watt)	64.7
Rated Life	40000 hours

Mounting/Installation

Interior/Exterior	Interior Product
Mounting Weight	1.98 LBS
Lead Wire Length	96
Wire Connectors	Wire Nuts

Fixture Attributes

Housing/Glass

Primary Material	Steel
------------------	-------

Product/Ordering Information

Sku	84324CG
Finish	Champagne Gold
UPC	887913000491

Finishes

